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

Prince Kuhio #132, Poipu

MLS# 280166

= Listing Price: $279,000

| Approximately 421 sq/ft, 0 BD, 1 BA

Great vacation rental property
Ground floor corner unit.

Furnished ground floor studio uni
close to pool and BBQ area.

! Kiahuna Plantation #432, Poipu

| MLS# 283476

| Listing Price: $59,000
Approximately 640 sq/ft, 1 BD, 1 BA

Lawai Beach Resort #A-206, Poipu v
MLS# 280371 NE\'\@
Listing Price: $519,000
Approximately 817 sq/ft, 1 BD, 1 BA

One of the least expensive condo

Well-appointed unit with great ocean
nits in all of Poipu.

views.

Makahuena #1-102, Poipu

MLS# 271715

Listing Price: $525,000

| Approximately 1142 sq/ft, 2 BD, 2 BA

Manualoha #1102, Poipu

MLS# 274834

Listing Price: $525,000

. Approximately 885 sq/ft, 1 BD, 2 BA

Ground floor, private lanai setting

Recently remodeled, furnished with
completely furnished.

an ocean view from lanai.

Contact the Real Aloha Team: Drew & Chris page
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Do | need a Building Permit?

South Shore Condominiums for Sale

My best friend told me that “you don’t need
a building permit to add a lanai, bathroom

UNITS ASKING PRICE
PROJECT BED BATH AVAIL Low HIGH or an extra bedroom to my home.” He is
100% wrong! The County of Kauai Codes
Kahala @ PKR 1 1 7 420,000 675,000 for construction, plumbing and electrical
Kiahuna Plantation 1 1 48w 54,000 1,075,000 WOk are pretty detailed and in almost
Kiahuna Plantation 2 2 9w 299000 700,000 oo ¥ "2 permits are needed prior to

Koloa Garden Apt. 1 1 1 230,000
Koloa Makai 7 6 1 3,249,000 In recent years, permit information was
Kuhio Shores 1 1 1 650,000 available from the County of Kauai Building
Lawai Beach Resort 1 1 1 519,000 Division. The process took some time, as
Makahuena 2 2 5 460.000 1,500,000 the research was done by hand. Those
' days are gone as the building permits and
e ) § 2 . SO EEs 0 they|r statSs are now onllneg and can be

Makanui @ PKR 2 2 1 965,000 5ccessed by anyone with a computer.

Manualoha 8 & 1 849,000
Manualoha @ PKR 1 1 1 475,000 With access to the permit data, Realtors,
Manualoha @ PKR 1 2 1 525,000 buyers, sellers and appraisers now can
Manualoha @ PKR 2 2 2 825000 875,000 °Cess @ properly permit and status wif
D a few key strokes on a computer. e
N el ) » Z 2 2 (RO Y have hadythree situations within the last
Poipu Kapili 2 2 1 1,700,000 year involving homes with non-permitted
Poipu Kapili 2 3 2 1,300,000 1,300,000 improvements that have delayed closing or
Poipu Kapili 1 2 1 897,000 changed how the property was purchased.

Poipu Palms 2 2 2 745,007 885,000
R .- "o non-pomitid Improvement I
Pglpu Shor.es z 2z 2 e 2L the appraisal report, it could trigger the
Prince Kuhio 0 1 4 275,000 329,000 |ender's underwriter to require that all
Prince Kuhio 11 2 362,500 428,850 permits be brought into compliance with
Regency @ PKR 3 2 2 599,000 715,000 County building codes prior to the funding
Regency Villas @ PKR 4 3 1 739,000 of the loan. This process could take several
Sunset Kahili 1 1 1. 2,595 000 325,00 months and could prove to be very costly

Sunset Kahil 5 1 475,000 or cause the cancellation of the sale.

Villas @ PKR 3 3 1 920,000 1,200,000 | you are going to have any work done
Villas @ PKR 4 3 4 1,425,000 2,200,000 on your home or condo, go through the
Villas @ PKR 2 2 1 1,100,000 proper steps and get a permit. After the
Waikomo Stream Villas 1 1 2 435,000 439,000  work is completed, follow through and get
el Cave 2 2 2 1,250,000 1,400,000 YoUr final approval on all of the work done.
PinL! Crater 5 9 p 558,000 JI[L;V:ICImsga\r/Sn?/ou time, money, and grief in

Kukui'ula Club Bungalows 1 1 1 1,575,000

Kukui'ula Club Bungalows 2 2 1 3,195,000
Kukui'ula Club Bungalows 3 3 1 2,840,000 !f you have your property listed for sale

For availability and pricing on the PiliMai project, call or email the Real
Aloha Team.

Data gathered from MLS on 5/6/15 Project not Shown = Not Available

or you have a buyers representation
agreement with another Realtor, please
seek your real estate information from
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